V1
10.10.25

V2
17.10.25

V3
24.10.25

V4

V5

Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr

Sektionsrundenwettkampfe 2025/2026

Gruppe
Vorrunde

Heimmannschaft

Die Buren Hundszell
St. Hubertus Niederstimm

Bavaria Weichering 3
kgl.priv.FSG Ingolstadt

kgl.priv.FSG Ingolstadt
Die Buren Hundszell

Gastmannschaft

kgl.priv.FSG Ingolstadt
Bavaria Weichering 3

Die Buren Hundszell
St. Hubertus Niederstimm

Bavaria Weichering 3
St. Hubertus Niederstimm

R1
06.02.26

R2
13.02.26

R3
27.02.26

R4

R5

Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr
Sa
Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr

Riickrunde

Heimmannschaft

kgl.priv.FSG Ingolstadt
Bavaria Weichering 3

Die Buren Hundszell
St. Hubertus Niederstimm

Bavaria Weichering 3
St. Hubertus Niederstimm

Gastmannschaft

Die Buren Hundszell
St. Hubertus Niederstimm

Bavaria Weichering 3
kgl.priv.FSG Ingolstadt

kgl.priv.FSG Ingolstadt
Die Buren Hundszell


steinherr
Hervorheben

steinherr
Hervorheben

steinherr
Hervorheben

steinherr
Hervorheben

steinherr
Hervorheben

steinherr
Hervorheben

steinherr
Hervorheben


	Tabelle1



