Sektionsrundenwettkämpfe 2025/2026

Gruppe

Vorrunde

		<u>Heimmannschaft</u>	<u>Gastmannschaft</u>			<u>Heimmannschaft</u>	<u>Gastmannschaft</u>
V 1	Fr	Die Buren Hundszell	: kgl.priv.FSG Ingolstadt	R 1	Fr	kgl.priv.FSG Ingolstadt	: Die Buren Hundszell
10.10.25	Fr		: Bavaria Weichering 3	06.02.26	Fr	3 F 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	: St. Hubertus Niederstimm
	Fr		:	00.02.20	Fr		:
V 2	Fr	Bavaria Weichering 3	: Die Buren Hundszell	R 2	Fr	Die Buren Hundszell	: Bavaria Weichering 3
17.10.25	Fr	kgl.priv.FSG Ingolstadt	: St. Hubertus Niederstimm	13.02.26	Fr	St. Hubertus Niederstimm	: kgl.priv.FSG Ingolstadt
	Fr		:		Fr		:
V 3	Fr	kgl.priv.FSG Ingolstadt	: Bavaria Weichering 3	R 3	Fr	Bavaria Weichering 3	: kgl.priv.FSG Ingolstadt
24.10.25	Fr	Die Buren Hundszell	: St. Hubertus Niederstimm	27.02.26	Sa	St. Hubertus Niederstimm	: Die Buren Hundszell
	Fr		:		Fr		:
V 4	Fr		:	R 4	Fr		:
	Fr		:		Fr		:
	Fr				Fr		:
V 5	Fr		:	R 5	Fr		:
	Fr		:		Fr		:
	Fr		:		Fr		:

Rückrunde